NLB #4, Team Biel-L yss, 31.8.2024 14:00

Arbitres

Judo Jura

Nom
Beuchat
Beuchat
Beuchat
Bron
Canzanella
Christe
Cornu
Crelier

De Smet
Dominé
Domont
Fettrel et
Fettrelet
Girardi
Jordan
Marmillod
Milani
Moser
Reber
Stegmueller
Tisserand

Team Biel-Lyss

Nom
Annan
Barbier
Bataillon
Baur

Di-Liello-Leporda

El Bey
Graf

Grau
Hafner
Heinemann

Prénom
Bastien
Brice
Loris
Kylien
Jean
Julien
Rayane
Basile
Ludovic
Julien
Eliot
Roméo
Timothée
Hugo
Pierrik
Loic
Bastien
Arthur
Léo
Manu
Brice

Numéro delicence

239576
253211

245943
251155

252213

215517

253389

234508

Prénom
Haidar
Hugo
Alexis
Dimitri
Vincent
Ala
Louis Vincent
Adrian
Jonathan
Tobias

Numéro delicence
272910

248057
221654
249623
252676
258363
230268
220378
69721

Nationalité

SuUlI
Sul
SuUl
SuUlI
Sul
SuUlI
Sul
SuUlI
Sul
SuUl
Sul
SuUlI
Sul
SuUlI
Sul
SuUlI
Sul
SuUlI
Sul
Sul
SuUlI

Nationalité

—

icence
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Herrmann
Herrmann
Joho
Kunz
Majadi
Paiano
Pieren
Richter
Riededl
Rolli
Schar
Stachel
Tasuev
Tschan

Y ahyaoui

Dominik
Kevin
Justin
Alexandre
Adel
Nico
Yannis
Leon
Stefan
Michael
Kevin
Diego

Abdul-Halim

Reto
Ouweis

Judo Club Stade L ausanne

Nom
Basile
Ben Rejeb
Bohren
Bolzoni
Borisav
Burger
Burger
Costea
Darwish
Fahndrich
Georgiev
Jaballah
L'Herbier
L'Herbier
L Gthi
Majdov
Montillot
Ndiaye
Thomé

Numéro delicence

Fabio
Rayan
Arnaud
Nicolas

Y anakov
Gabriel
Roger
Andrei
Ramadan
Tom
Boris
Faicel
Lou

Téo
Severin
Nemanja
Benjamin
M bagnick
Dorian

214994
228909
254793
99371

266480
265483
250575
237997
259695

249169
250573
208618

250599
259696
246738

226155
210677
225103
264924
249652
258210
242544
242878
267333
225888
242877
247567
252679
97327

268920

Nationalité
ITA
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
BUL
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
EGY
SuUl
BUL
SuUl
SuUlI
SuUl
SuUlI
SRB
SuUl
FRA
SuUl
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